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Axis Cup 2007 3Jihlava 20.10.2007 - 21.10.2007

1. MILLY Katarina 1988 J&TBa
2. KLUSACKOVA Jana 1977 PKHK
3. KAZIKOVA Ssandra 1976 s1pP1
4, LEFNEROVA Hana 1985 PKHK
5. MIKULASOVA Klara 1987 Ss1pP1
6. LEDVINKOVA Adéla 1988 KomBr
7. NYVLTOVA Alena 1982 KomBr
8. KUCHTICKOVA Jitka 1987 Z1in
9. OKURKOVA Magda 1991 KomBr
10. CERMAKOVA Nela 1992 JPK
11. MARKOVA Hana 1990 JPK
12. PALOUSKOVA Hana 1987 PKHK
13. SMIKOVA Jana 1990 s1pP1
14. MAGULOVA Dasa 1990 J&TBa
15. DLABOLOVA Katerina 1992 USK
16. PLATENIKOVA Aneta 1993 KomBr
17. VELICKA Katarina 1990 ZaSe
18. PRIHODOVA Katerina 1992 Ss1P1
19. PAULIKOVA Martina 1990 KomBr
20. VALKOVA Barbora 1993 PKPFi
21. PRAVDOVA Karolina 1992 s1pP1
22. KRIVANKOVA Iva 1993 KomBr
23. ZIZLAVSKA Monika 1983 JPK
24. KREMEROVA Marie 1990 KomBr
25. KALCIKOVA Petra 1989 S1pP1
26. NOVOTNA ElisSka 1992 KomBr
27. SETLIKOVA Monika 1992 S1pP1
28. DVORAKOVA Michaela 1994 KomBr
29. KADLECOVA Michaela 1993 KomBr
30. HNATKOVA Klara 1991 PkCa
31. REHURKOVA Nicole 1993 KomBr
32. LOVECKA veronika 1991 TJ1Zn
33. VACOVA Karolina 1993 ZaSe
34. FRANKOVA Martina 1993 NePK
35. MIKULOVA Lucie 1991 s1pP1
Diskval

2 50 m volny zplsob  Muzi

1. HARNOL Lukas 1984 USK
2. FLEISCHMANN ondrej 1983 KomBr
3. KELBL ondrej 1988 KomBr
4, SZELE David 1989 FTC
5. KUCHAR matej 1984 DuBB
6. MACHYTKA Roman 1988 PKHK
7. KRESTA Martin 1985 KomBr
8. KUCBEL Dusan 1990 DuBB
9. DAVIDEK Patrik 1985 STP1
10. NOVOTNY David 1989 KomBr
11. BRUMOVSKY Frantisek 1989 S
12. KRCHNAK David 1989 KomBr
13. FILIPEK Dominik 1990 KomBr
14. SVEHLA Jan 1991 KomBr
15. VYBIRAL Pavel 1987 T1Zn
16. RAMBOUSEK Dan 1989 JPK
17. KUBICKY Petr 1991 KomBr
18. SVEREPA David 1990 SCPAP
19. PETRMICHL Tomas 1990 STP1
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20. KUCHYNA
21. RUS
22. SARA
23. DOSTAL
DROZDA
25. SMEKAL
26. MALENAK
27. KOUBEK
28. STANEK
29. LANG
30. KUCERA
31. CERNY
32. BARTOS
33. TRNKA
34. KOVARU
35. URBAN
36. CHVASTEK
37. CERMAK
38. BINA
39. AMBROZ
40. KREMEN
41. HANAK
42. SOBOCIK
43. SIMBARTL
44, SEIDL
KESELICA
46. LANA
47. LAPES
48. HORAK
49, STENCL
50. CERVINKA
51. KRUZIK
52. CHLAD
53. SOUCEK
54. KRUZIK
55. FIALA
56. JIROUSEK
57. POKORNY

1. NYVLTOVA

2. KLUSACKOVA
3. BAUMRTOVA
4, VACLAVIKOVA
5. LISTOPADOVA
6. KUCEROVA

7. PETRANOVA
8. PAVELKOVA
9. KOLNIKOVA
10. NESPOROVA
11. KONCELOVA
12. BERANKOVA
13. MARGARITOPULU
14. KOZELUHOVA
15. SETLIKOVA
16. VONKOVA

17. KRIVANKOVA
18. SULCOVA

19. VACOVA

20. BLECHOVA

4 50 m ZzZnak Muzi
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Dusan
Jan
Filip
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Tomas
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Petr
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Petr
Martin
Jakub
David
Robert
Filip
Josef
Petr
Jakub
Vojtéch

Katarina
Klara
Aneta
Klara
Veronika
Kristina
Gabriela
Sarka
Anastasia
Eva
Monika
Petra
Iva
Romana
Karolina
Markéta

1987
1989
1987
1989
1987
1991
1990
1991
1989
1992
1990
1984
1990
1991
1992
1974
1979
1991
1992
1992
1985
1992
1990
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1987
1992
1992
1993
1990
1994
1994
1992
1994
1994

Stranka 2

JPK
SnJH
NePK
UnBr
J&TBa
KomBr
unBr
JPK
PKHK
TeBr
PKHK
NePK
unBr
JPK
JPK
NePK
unBr
JPK
JPK
KomBr
PKKBr
JPK
unBr
JPK
KomBr
UnBr
TeBr
PKKBr
NePK
FaBr
SOPKo
JPK
SOPKo
JPK
JPK
TeBr
JPK
FaBr



1. CERMAK ondrej 1987 TJZn
2. BORDAS Peter 1990 FTC
3. MIHULA Jird 1979 NePK
4, KIRALY Attila 1990 FTC
5. SCHWARZ Jakub 1988 KomBr
6. PETRAN Jan 1990 SCPAP
7. VARDAI Attila 1991 FTC
8. MAREK Adam 1984 TJZn
9. HOBZA Tomas 1993 KomBr
10. VELEK Jan 1991 s1P]
11. LOSIK Jakub 1992 KomBr
12. KAVRIK Adam 1992 SOPKoO
13. KUBICKY Rostislav 1994 KomBr
14. KUCERA Petr 1990 PKHK
15. CERMAK Jakub 1991 JPK
16. BINA Matous 1992 JPK
17. CERVINKA Jakub 1992 SOPKoO
18. SOUCEK Filip 1994 JPK
19. CABADAJ Jan 1994 NePK
20. BURIAN Jakub 1995 PKCa
21. JIROUSEK Jakub 1994 JPK
5 50 m Prsa Zeny
1. PALOUSKOVA Hanha 1987 PKHK
2. NESPOROVA Kristina 1991 TeBr
3. PLATENIKOVA Aneta 1993 KomBr
4, PAULIKOVA Martina 1990 KomBr
5. MLEJNKOVA Lucie 1994 NePK
6. VACOVA pominika 1991 ZaSe
7. PRIHODOVA Katerina 1992 s1P1
8. VOBORILOVA Tereza 1990 KomBr
9. KREMEROVA Marie 1993 KomBr
10. KADLECOVA Michaela 1993 KomBr
11. BLECHOVA Markéta 1990 KomBr
12. SKOPALOVA Kristyna 1993 unBr
13. ZIZLAVSKA Monika 1983 JPK
14. KRIVANOVA Zuzaha 1988 TJZn
15. JAKUBKOVA vendula 1992 TeBr
16. FRANKOVA Martina 1993 NePK
17. KOMMOVA Michaela 1994 PKCa
6 50 m Prsa Muzi
1. KUCHAR matej 1984 DUBB
2. JEDLICKA Jiri 1987 SCPAP
3. FUCIK Tomas 1985 JPK
4, BALAS Jiri 1977 PKCa
SZELE David 1989 FTC
6. NOVOTNY David 1989 KomBr
7. DAVIDEK Patrik 1985 Ss1pP1
8. KRESTA Martin 1985 KomBr
9. RAMBOUSEK Dan 1989 JPK
10. FLEISCHMANN ondrej 1983 KomBr
11. ADAMCIK Nico 1991 KomBr
12. PETRMICHL Tomas 1990 Ss1rP1
13. HUDEC Jan 1988 MiBo
14. HRAZDIRA Adam 1991 KomBr
15. DROZDA Dusan 1987 J&TBa
16. KRAL Jakub 1989 SCPAP
17. JURCENKO Michal 1990 S1pP1
18. JEHLICKA David 1991 SCPAP
19. CERNY Radek 1984 NePK
20. HLINENSKY Michal 1993 KomBr
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14.
15.
16.
17.

SARA
CHVASTEK
KOVARU
VIT
LAPES
MALENAK
SPINAR
AMBROZ
MATOUSEK
SIMBARTL
LANA
SMAZIL
FIALA
CHLAD
KRUZIK
KRUZIK

MILLY
LEDVINKOVA
VACLAVIKOVA
KAZIKOVA
SMIKOVA
CERMAKOVA
ZADINOVA
KLUSACKOVA
VELICKA
VACOVA
NESPOROVA
PRAVDOVA
ZELINGEROVA
ZAJICOVA
DVORAKOVA
VRANCOVA
VONKOVA
DLABOLOVA
LOVECKA
HYKRDOVA
SVOBODOVA
HNATKOVA
JAKUBKOVA
MIKULOVA

SEFL
RUBACEK
HAVLIK
HARNOL
KELBL
BORDAS
BALICEK
MACHYTKA
RACEK
SMEKAL
VARDAI
FILIPEK
MIHULA
SVEREPA
MATUSEK
KRCHNAK
KUBICKY
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Jan
David
Jakub
ondrej
Lukas
Filip
Filip
Martin
Radek
David
Jachym
Martin
Petr
Robert
Josef
David

Katarina
Adéla
Klara
Sandra
Jaha
Nela
Zuzana
Jana
Katarina
pominika
Kristina
Karolina
Anna
Kristyna
Michaela
Adriana
Petra
Katerina
Veronika
Ivana
Nikola
Klara
vendula
Lucie

Attila
pominik
Jiri
David
Martin
David
Petr

1987
1979
1992
1991
1991
1990
1991
1992
1993
1992
1992
1991
1992
1990
1994
1993
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SETEK
DOSTAL
SPINAR
STANEK
LANG
PANTUCEK
STENCL
CHVASTEK
HANAK
BARTOS
VIT
KREMEN
KOCAR
URBAN
HORAK
SEIDL
CERVINKA
LANA
CHLAD
VOLEJINIK
KUTNIK
KOPECKY
SCHWARZ
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Stépan
Tomas
Filip
Tomas
Patrik
ondrej
Martin
David
Jird
David
ondrej
Tomas
Lukas
Ootakar
Petr
Tomas
Jakub
Jachym
Robert
Martin
Jan
Daniel
Jakub

1990
1989
1991
1989
1992
1991
1992
1979
1992
1990
1991
1985
1992
1974
1987
1992
1992
1992
1990
1991
1992
1993
1988

S1pP1
uUunBr
KomBr
PKHK
TeBr
KomBr
FaBr
uUunBr
JIPK
uUnBr
SOPKoO
PKKBr
KomBr
NePK
NePK
KomBr
SOPKoO
TeBr
SOPKo
PKCa
KomBr
Boh
KomBr
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BAUMRTOVA
KONCELOVA
BERANKOVA
KUCEROVA
OKURKOVA
LISTOPADOVA
MARKOVA
VOBORILOVA
POPIELUCHOVA
KALCIKOVA
MIKULASOVA
SULCOVA
MARGARITOPULU
VELEBOVA
SETLIKOVA
KOZELUHOVA
MILERSKA
HYKRDOVA
TESAROVA

VONKOVA

134.12

:38.25
137.82

Simona

132.71 1:07.

Gabriela

:33.89 1:10.

Sarka

Klara

:33.73 1:10.

Magda

9
:33.97 1:10.

Katarina

:34.00 1:10.

Hana

:34.39 1:11.

Tereza

:34.05 1:10.

Zuzana

134.98 1:12

Petra

:35.12 1:12

Klara

:33.97 1:11.

Romana

:35.72 1:13.

Anastasia

:35.31 1:13.

Lucie

:35.30 1:13.

Monika

:36.77 1:16.

Eva

137.24 1:17.

Vveronika
Ivana

Barbora

:38.29 1:18.

Petra

1:10.

1:18.
1:18.

1991
27 1:
1990
17 1:
1991
19 1:
1990
04 1:
1991
80 1:
1993
63 1:
1990
30 1:
1990
32 1:
1990

.29 1:

1989

.87 1:

1987
80 1:
1991
53 1:
1993
53 1:
1991
48 1:
1992
68 1:
1989
94 1:
1991
98 2:
1993
60 1:
1992
71 2:
1989

KomBr
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KRIVANKOVA

SVOBODOVA
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:37.02 1:17.69 2:00.17

Iva 1993 KomBr

:37.67 1:19.37 2:02.09

Nikola 1992 KomBr

:38.66 1:20.33 2:03.49

w

© 00 N o v b

SVOBODA
MACHOVIC

LUKOCZKY

KIRALY
GRABL
RUS
POLACH
CERMAK
MAREK
LOSIK
VELEK
PETRAN
KUBICKY
HOBZA
SVATON
PTAK
BINA
TRNKA
ZLAMAL
SIMBARTL

CABADAJ

Kvétoslav 1982 TJZn

:27.80 :57.71 1:28.29

Miroslav 1976 DuBB

:28.12 :58.24 1:29.91

Karoly 1990 FTC

:29.98 1:01.75 1:34.05

Attila 1990 FTC

:129.63 1:01.19 1:34.08

Lukas 1991 KomBr

:31.01 1:03.45 1:36.32

Jan 1989 SnJH

:30.82 1:03.52 1:37.40

Marek 1991 TJZn

:30.66 1:03.56 1:37.56

ondrej 1987 TJZn

129.73 1:03.18 1:37.72

Adam 1984 TJZn

:31.70 1:04.73 1:39.72

Jakub 1992 KomBr

:32.08 1:06.51 1:41.82

Jan 1991 STP1

:31.79 1:05.67 1:41.57

Jan 1990 SCPAP

:132.08 1:06.61 1:42.41

Rostislav 1994 KomBr

133.52 1:09.12 1:44.74

Tomas 1993 KomBr

132.62 1:08.26 1:44.50

Karel 1990 PKPFri

132.48 1:07.85 1:44.62

Ooliver 1990 FTC

:33.67 1:10.10 1:47.36

Matous 1992 JPK

:34.01 1:10.47 1:49.14

Michal 1991 JPK

134.22 1:11.37 1:49.54

Radomir 1991 UnBr

:34.41 1:12.04 1:50.62

David 1992 JPK

:35.80 1:15.24 1:55.75

Jan 1994 NePK

:38.06 1:19.32 2:01.04

N

N N NN NN NN N NN NN N N NN N NN

RHOoONOUVIRAWNE

KLUSACKOVA
MILLY
VACLAVIKOVA
PALOUSKOVA
LEDVINKOVA
NESPOROVA
PETRANOVA
MAGULOVA
SMIKOVA
PAULIKOVA

Jana 1977 PKHK
Katarina 1988 J&TBa
Klara 1987 KomBr
Hana 1987 PKHK
Adéla 1988 KomBr
Kristina 1991 TeBr
Aneta 1991 s1pPl
Dasa 1990 J&TBa
Jana 1990 s1Pl
Martina 1990 KomBr
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11. MIKULOVA Lucie 1991 S1P1 1:
12. PLATENIKOVA Aneta 1993 KomBr 1:
13. KREMEROVA Marie 1993 KomBr 1:
14. DLABOLOVA Katerina 1992 USK 1:
15. KADLECOVA Michaela 1993 KomBr 1:
16. NOVOTNA ElisSka 1992 KomBr 1:
17. MLEJNKOVA Lucie 1994 NePK 1:
18. SKOPALOVA Kristyna 1993 unBr 1:
19. HYKRDOVA Ivaha 1993 PKKBr 1:
20. VACOVA Karolina 1993 ZaSe 1:
21. JAKUBKOVA Vvendula 1992 TeBr 1:
22. HNATKOVA Klara 1991 PKCa 1:
23. VOSTROVSKA Simona 1992 PKCa 1:
24. FRANKOVA Martina 1993 NePK 1:
25. BLECHOVA Markéta 1990 KomBr 1:
12 100 m Polohovy zavod Muzi
1. FUCIK Tomas 1985 JPK
2. JEDLICKA Jiri 1987 SCPAP
3. BORDAS Peter 1990 FTC :
4. KELBL ondrej 1988 KomBr :
5. KRESTA Martin 1985 KomBr 1:
6. SCHWARZ Jakub 1988 KomBr 1:
7. SZELE David 1989 FTC 1:
8. NOVOTNY David 1989 KomBr 1:
9. FLEISCHMANN ondrej 1983 KomBr 1
10. MACHYTKA Roman 1988 PKHK 1:
11. DAVIDEK Patrik 1985 S1pP1 1:
JURCENKO Michal 1990 s1pP] 1:
13. KIRALY Attila 1990 FTC 1:
14. ADAMCIK Nico 1991 KomBr 1:
15. RAMBOUSEK Dan 1989 JPK 1:
16. DROZDA Dusan 1987 J&TBa 1:
17. PETRMICHL Tomas 1990 s1pP1 1:
18. PETRAN Jan 1990 SCPAP 1:
19. MIHULA Jird 1979 NePK 1:
20. FILIPEK Dominik 1990 KomBr 1:
21. BARTOS David 1990 UnBr 1:
22. LOSIK Jakub 1992 KomBr 1:
23. KRCHNAK David 1989 KomBr 1:
24. SVEREPA David 1990 SCPAP 1:
25. MATUSEK Martin 1990 J&TBa 1:
26. AMBROZ Martin 1992 KomBr 1:
27. KOCAR Lukas 1992 KomBr 1:
28. KUBICKY Petr 1991 KomBr 1:
SARA Jan 1987 NePK 1:
30. HUDEC Jan 1988 MiBo 1:
31. KRAL Jakub 1989 SCPAP 1:
32. KAVRIK Adam 1992 SOPKoO 1:
33. BALICEK Tomas 1991 S1pP1 1:
34. BRUMOVSKY Frantisek 1989 STP1 1:
35. JEHLICKA David 1991 SCPAP 1:
36. STANEK Tomas 1989 PKHK 1:
37. CERNY Radek 1984 NePK 1:
38. LANG Patrik 1992 TeBr 1:
39. HLINENSKY Michal 1993 KomBr 1:
40. SIMBARTL David 1992 JPK 1:
41. HANAK Jird 1992 JPK 1:
42 . STENCL Martin 1992 FaBr 1:
43, URBAN otakar 1974 NePK 1:
44, SEIDL Tomas 1992 KomBr 1:
45. LANA Jachym 1992 TeBr 1:
46. CHLAD Robert 1990 SOPKoO 1:
47 . KUTNIK Jan 1992 KomBr 1:
48. HORAK Petr 1987 NePK 1:
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Petr
Vojtéch
Jan
Daniel
ondrej

1992 TeBr
1994 FaBr
1994 NePK
1993 Boh
1991 SOPKo

Andrea

:31.65 1:06.

Hana

132.82 1:09.

Nela

:132.89 1:10.

Zuzana

:33.62 1:11.

Kristyna

134.24 1:12.

Kristyna

134.28 1:13.

Michaela

:35.70 1:16.

Anna

:34.64 1:14.

Vveronika

:38.30 1:23.

Nikola

:38.31 1:23.

Vvendula

140.22 1:28.

Michal
:26.60
Martin

:28.76  1:01.

Jird

:28.58 1:01.

Attila
:129.11 1:02
Filip

:30.45 1:05.

Adam

:29.44  1:03.

ondrej

:29.66 1:04.

Lukas

:30.30 1:04.

Stépdan

:29.62 1:04.

Marek

:30.82 1:07.

Jan

:30.90 1:06.

ondrej

:34.99 1:16.

Martin

:35.60 1:20.

1986 TJZn

:57.17 1:28.49

1988 TJ1Zn
23 1:34.22
1984 KomBr
36 1:34.74
1991 FTC

.93 1:38.09

1991 KomBr
10 1:40.55
1991 KomBr
49 1:39.03
1991 JPK
19 1:39.41
1991 KomBr
25 1:39.84
1990 s1P]
56 2:18.39
1992 TJ1Zn
26 1:46.17
1991 PKPF1
85 1:46.39
1991 KomBr
02 1:59.19
1991 PKCa
84 2:09.40

49, FIALA

50. POKORNY
51. CABADAJ]
52. KOPECKY
53. viT
Diskval

13 200 m Motylek
1. BALASOVA
2. LEFNEROVA
3. CERMAKOVA
4. ZADINOVA
5. ZAJICOVA
6. HOLASOVA
7. DVORAKOVA
8. ZELINGEROVA
9. MILERSKA
10. SVOBODOVA
11. JAKUBKOVA
14 200 m Motylek
1. RUBACEK
2. HAVLIK

3. VLCEK

4. VARDAI

5. SPINAR

6. HRAZDIRA
7. RACEK

8. GRABL

9. SETEK

10. JELINEK
11. SETVIN
12. PANTUCEK
13. VOLEJINIK
15
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1. MAGULOVA Dasa 1990 J&TBa 4:
:30.95 1:03.56 1:36.48 2:09.91 2:43.47 3:

3:51.83

2. KOLNIKOVA Vveronika 1990 KUuPi 4:
:30.91 1:03.62 1:36.72 2:10.55 2:45.37 3:

3:56.08

3. KONCELOVA Gabriela 1990 KSPK1 4:
:31.23 1:05.15 1:40.05 2:15.16 2:49.40 3:

3:58.83

4, LISTOPADOVA Katarina 1993 J&TBa 4:
:30.86 1:05.32 1:39.37 2:13.61 2:48.66 3:

3:58.95

5. OKURKOVA Magda 1991 KomBr 4:
:31.44 1:05.47 1:40.02 2:15.36 2:50.54 3:

4:00.74

6. HOLUBOVA Zuzana 1991 TJZn 4:
:31.44 1:05.69 1:41.12 2:17.15 2:53.23 3:

4:06.51

7. KUCHTICKOVA Jitka 1987 Zl1in 4:
:32.05 1:06.70 1:42.53 2:18.86 2:55.32 3:

4:08.68

8. POPIELUCHOVA Zuzana 1990 PKPF1 4:
:32.48 1:07.25 1:42.78 2:19.24 2:55.57 3:

4:09.03

9. HOLASOVA Kristyna 1992 JPK 4:
:32.97 1:08.82 1:45.47 2:22.53 2:59.27 3:

4:12.41

10. VRANCOVA Adriana 1991 J&TBa 4:
:31.28 1:05.88 1:41.95 2:18.78 2:56.54 3:

4:12.93

11. VELICKA Katarina 1990 ZaSe 4:
:30.99 1:05.40 1:41.21 2:18.49 2:56.05 3:

4:12.81

12. VOBORILOVA Tereza 1990 KomBr 4:
:32.63 1:09.06 1:46.09 2:23.43 3:00.69 3:

4:15.45

13. VALKOVA Barbora 1993 PKPFi 4:
:33.02 1:09.32 1:46.13 2:23.60 3:01.09 3:

4:15.84

14. PAULIKOVA Martina 1990 KomBr 4:
:32.69 1:08.90 1:46.05 2:23.51 3:00.64 3:

4:16.35

15. NOVOTNA E1iska 1992 KomBr 4:
:33.34 1:09.72 1:46.97 2:24.48 3:02.33 3:

4:19.38

16. MARGARITOPULU Anastasia 1993 FaBr 5:
:33.76 1:09.97 1:47.40 2:26.33 3:05.01 3:

4:22.65

17. TESAROVA Barbora 1992 PKKBr 5:

1:09.59 2:25.99 3:43.60
18. REHURKOVA Nicole 1993 KomBr 5:
1:08.51 2:25.41 3:44.25
19. PRIHODOVA Katerina 1992 Ss1pPl 5:

1:09.00 2:25.38 3:43.76

1. SVOBODA Kvétoslav 1982 T1Zn 3:54.65
:26.96 :56.34 1:26.55 1:56.63 2:26.87 2:57.40

3:26.96

2. KUCHYNA Libor 1987 JPK 4:06.23
:28.12 :58.61 1:29.93 2:01.67 2:33.39 3:04.60

3:35.84

3. MELICHAREK Tomas 1990 TJZn 4:07.56

:28.42 :59.70 1:31.43 2:03.25 2:34.49 3:06.05
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23.
24.

4:05
25.

4:07.

26.

:37.

:38.

:38.

:40.

144,

17

43

97

69

.44

22

.90

.90

21

.59

21

.51

.74

34

36

.04

14

58

.76

53

.89

03

CERMAK

LUKOCZKY

SEFL

SVEHLA

RUS

MALENAK

SVATON

TRNKA

SETVIN

PTAK

KOUBEK

KOVARU

CERMAK

DOSTAL

HANAK

MATUSEK

ZLAMAL
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V20071021AXISCup. txt
OndreJ 1987 TJZn

Karoly 1990 FTC

:128.90 :59.98 1:31.79 2:03.95

Jan 1990 STP1

Jan 1991 KomBr

:28.95 1:00.63 1:32.59 2:05.11

Jan 1989 SnJH

:30.02 1:02.50 1:35.43 2:08.32

Filip 1990 UnBr

:28.74 1:00.26 1:32.79 2:05.96

Karel 1990 PKPFri

128.69 :59.89 1:32.47 2:06.13

Michal 1991 JPK

:28.73 1:00.83 1:33.51 2:06.59

Jan 1991 PKPF1

129.29 1:01.34 1:33.49 2:06.45

Ooliver 1990 FTC

:31.12 1:03.88 1:37.16 2:10.88

Michal 1991 JPK

:129.36 1:01.87 1:35.13 2:09.33

Jakub 1992 JPK

:129.45 1:02.18 1:36.37 2:10.80

Jakub 1991 JPK

129.64 1:02.41 1:36.69 2:11.52

Tomas 1989 UnBr

:129.45 1:02.14 1:36.09 2:10.95

Jiri 1992 JPK

:31.19 1:05.35 1:40.49 2:16.10

Martin 1990 J&TBa

:129.29 1:02.00 1:36.67 2:12.45

Radomir 1991 UnBr

:30.41 1:04.88 1:40.86 2:16.94

Robert 1989 UnBr

:30.32 1:03.92 1:39.00 2:14.45

Adam 1992 SOPKoO

:30.03 1:03.37 1:38.04 2:13.82

Petr 1990 PKHK

1:04.14 2:15.97 3:28.05

Lukas 1992 KomBr

:31.30 1:05.71 1:41.05 2:16.38

Miroslav 1992 UnBr

:30.54 1:05.19 1:41.06 2:16.98

Jan 1992 KomBr

1:12.69 2:31.18 3:49.71
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:28.10 :58.86 1:30.18 2:02.04 2:33.88 3:06.09

:128.19 :59.38 1:31.85 2:03.67 2:35.44 3:08.17

4:08.63
4:09.56
2:35.50 3:07.03
4:11.77
4:15.70
2:37.79 3:10.38
4:16.17
2:40.42 3:12.37
4:19.80
2:39.79 3:13.46
4:20.01
2:40.23 3:14.41
4:20.86
2:40.36 3:14.35
4:22.29
2:40.18 3:14.21
4:22.31
2:43.77 3:16.98
4:28.07
2:43.64 3:18.48
4:28.82
2:45.24 3:19.79
4:32.20
2:47.04 3:22.43
4:35.51
2:46.29 3:23.23
4:36.07
2:51.83 3:26.96
4:36.14
2:48.90 3:24.98
4:36.20
2:52.32 3:28.21
4:37.31
2:50.09 3:26.51
4:38.33
2:49.68 3:26.08
4:38.81
4:41.75
2:52.42 3:28.98
4:43.46
2:53.28 3:30.10
5:05.28
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Vojtéch 1994 FaBr 5:
1:16.82 2:40.36 4:01.86

27. POKORNY

1. KLUSACKOVA Jana 1977 PKHK 2
:27.88 :59.22 1:31.33

2. LISTOPADOVA Katarina 1993 J&TBa 2
:29.63 1:02.10 1:34.32

3. BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 ST1cho 2
:30.71 1:03.25 1:36.02

4, MAGULOVA Dasa 1990 J&TBa 2
:30.15 1:02.28 1:35.61

5. MARKOVA Hana 1990 JPK 2
:30.86 1:04.29 1:38.38

6. LEFNEROVA Hana 1985 PKHK 2
:30.92 1:04.25 1:38.92

7. KUCHTICKOVA Jitka 1987 Z1in 2
:31.19 1:04.18 1:38.55

8. KOLNIKOVA Veronika 1990 KUPi 2
:30.53 1:04.25 1:38.58

9. MIKULOVA Lucie 1991 STP1 2
:30.07 1:03.87 1:38.80

10. VRANCOVA Adriana 1991 J&TBa 2
:30.32 1:03.60 1:38.72

11. HOLUBOVA Zuzana 1991 T1Zn 2
:31.12 1:04.70 1:39.49

12. POPIELUCHOVA Zuzana 1990 PKPF1 2
:31.42 1:05.53 1:40.58

13. CERMAKOVA Nela 1992 JPK 2
:31.72 1:06.07 1:41.46

14. PETRANOVA Aneta 1991 STP1 2
:31.25 1:05.00 1:40.26

15. VELICKA Katarina 1990 ZaSe 2
:30.74 1:04.53 1:40.52

16. VALKOVA Barbora 1993 PKPF1 2
:31.58 1:06.12 1:42.09

17. ZADINOVA Zuzana 1989 JPK 2
:32.46 1:07.82 1:43.35

18. VOBORILOVA Tereza 1990 KomBr 2
:31.62 1:06.31 1:42.49

19. ZELINGEROVA Anna 1989 STP1 2
:32.33 1:07.77

20. DLABOLOVA Katerina 1992 USK 2
:31.47 1:06.48 1:43.68

21. HOLASOVA Kristyna 1992 JPK 2
:32.46 1:07.95 1:44.86

22. PAULIKOVA Martina 1990 KomBr 2
:32.48 1:08.28 1:45.01

23. NOVOTNA ElisSka 1992 KomBr 2
:32.57 1:08.33 1:45.11

24. ZIZLAVSKA Monika 1983 JPK 2
:32.77 1:08.41 1:45.60

25. SKOPALOVA Kristyna 1993 unBr 2
:33.41 1:09.87 1:47.46

26. REHURKOVA Nicole 1993 KomBr 2
:32.82 1:09.27

27. HYKRDOVA Ivana 1993 PKKBr 2
:33.23 1:09.42

28. TESAROVA Barbora 1992 PKKBr 2
:33.59 1:10.54 1:48.36

29. DVORAKOVA Michaela 1994 KomBr 2
:33.69 1:09.99

30. MILERSKA Veronika 1991 PKHK 2
:34.46 1:11.91 1:50.20

31. KRIVANKOVA Iva 1993 KomBr 2
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PRAVDOVA

VACOVA

Vv20071021AXISCup. txt

:33.12 1:11.01

Karolina 1992 STP1

:34.03 1:11.68 1:50.99

Karolina 1993 ZaSe

:35.25 1:14.28 1:55.01

© 00 N o ui A W N B

=
o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

SVOBODA
RUBACEK
SEFL
MACHYTKA
GRABL
SVEHLA
RUS
HAVLIK
KRESTA
KUCHYNA
VYBIRAL
JURCENKO
MALENAK
FILIPEK
STANEK
RACEK
TRNKA
DROZDA
KUCERA
DOSTAL
KOUBEK
SVATON
JELINEK
KUBICKY
KAVRIK
SETVIN
LOSIK
KUCBEL
PTAK

Kvétoslav 1982 TJZn

:25.25 :52.59 1:20.56

Michal 1986 TJ1Zn

:25.96 :54.48 1:23.25

Jan 1990 s1P]

126.65 :55.62 1:25.07

Roman 1988 PKHK

:126.84 :56.21 1:26.27

Lukas 1991 KomBr

:127.90 :57.56 1:27.47

Jan 1991 KomBr

:127.09 :56.93 1:27.30

Jan 1989 SnJH

:27.36 :57.37 1:27.99

Martin 1988 TJZn

:27.87 :58.21 1:29.52

Martin 1985 KomBr

:27.87 :58.37 1:29.19

Libor 1987 JPK

126.71 :56.99 1:28.61

Pavel 1987 TJZn

:127.06  :56.24 1:26.80

Michal 1990 s1pPl

:28.21 :58.22 1:29.38

Filip 1990 UnBr

:27.77 :58.43 1:29.88

Dominik 1990 KomBr

:28.52 :59.24 1:30.94

Tomas 1989 PKHK

:28.57 :59.26 1:30.98

ondrej 1991 JPK

:28.45 :59.22 1:31.17

Michal 1991 JPK

:28.44 :59.83 1:31.79

Dusan 1987 J&TBa

:27.50 :57.53 1:29.33

Petr 1990 PKHK

:28.03 :59.27 1:31.51

Tomas 1989 UnBr

:27.83 :58.74 1:30.46

Michal 1991 JPK

128.36  :59.63 1:31.53

Karel 1990 PKPFi

:28.52 1:00.10 1:32.31

Marek 1992 TJZn

:28.42 1:00.24 1:33.45

Petr 1991 KomBr

:28.15 :59.43 1:32.61

Adam 1992 SOPKoO

:28.94 1:00.94 1:33.67

Jan 1991 PKPF1

:29.30 1:01.16 1:34.16

Jakub 1992 KomBr

:28.58 1:00.83 1:34.47

Dusan 1990 DuBB

:127.66  :58.89 1:32.56

Ooliver 1990 FTC

:29.55 1:02.03 1:35.60
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SVEREPA
SMEKAL
SARA
CERMAK
HANAK
BRUMOVSKY
KUBICKY
URBAN
SOBOCIK
ZLAMAL
STENCL
SMAZIL
KESELICA
BINA
KREMEN
SIMBARTL
POKORNY

KOPECKY

:28.45

:28.79 1:01.
1:00.
:30.01 1:03.

128.65

:129.98 1:04.
:30.15
129.92
:129.99 1:03.
:129.40 1:03.
:30.64 1:05.
:30.94 1:04.
:30.01 1:04.
:30.12

:30.84 1:06.
:34.48 1:13.
:34.91 1:14.

Vv20071021AXISCup. txt

David

Jan

Jan

Jakub
Jiri
FrantisSek
RostisTlav
otakar
Robert
Radomir
Martin
Martin
Miroslav
Matous
Tomas
David
Vojtéch

Daniel

1:00.
:28.66 1:00.

1:03.
1:03.

1:04.
:30.20 1:04.

N N NN NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN N N NN

PALOUSKOVA
OKURKOVA
PLATENIKOVA
PRIHODOVA
KADLECOVA
MLEJNKOVA
SKOPALOVA
BLECHOVA
KRIVANOVA
ZIZLAVSKA
VOSTROVSKA
KOMMOVA

Katerina
Michaela
Lucie
Kristyna
Markéta
Zuzana
Monika
Simona
Michaela

ROoONOUVIAWNE

JEDLICKA
DAVIDEK
SZELE
NOVOTNY
KUCHAR
SCHWARZ
LUKOCZKY
ADAMCIK
RAMBOUSEK
HARNOL

1990 SCPAP
44 1:33.65
1991 KomBr
37 1:34.05
1987 NePK
15 1:35.12
1991 JPK
77 1:35.33
1992 JPK
20 1:37.06
1989 s1Pl
92 1:39.25
1994 KomBr
14 1:37.51
1974 NePK
18 1:38.12
1989 unBr
06 1:37.72
1991 unBr
15 1:38.46
1992 FaBr
43 1:41.35
1991 PKKBr
83 1:40.60
1992 unBr
95 1:41.30
1992 JPK
98 1:41.20
1985 PKKBr
88 1:42.25
1992 JPK
91 1:44.45
1994 FaBr
47 1:53.88
1993 Boh
96 1:57.47
1987 PKHK
1991 KomBr
1993 KomBr
1992 s1P]
1993 KomBr
1994 NePK
1993 UnBr
1990 KomBr
1988 TJZn
1983 JPK
1992 PKCa
1994 PKCa
1987 SCPAP
1985 STP1
1989 FTC
1989 KomBr
1984 DuBB
1988 KomBr
1990 FTC
1991 KomBr
1989 JPK
1984 USK
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:08.
:08.
:09.
:10.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
112,
112,
:15.
:16.
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:16.
:18.
:21.
132
:40.

12
91
72
56
10
70
87
88
59
76
72
27
45
77
93
41

.18
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11. PETRMICHL Tomas 1990 S1pP1 :32.39 1:
12. JEHLICKA David 1991 SCPAP :33.61 1:
13. KIRALY Attila 1990 FTC :33.42 1:
14. HUDEC Jan 1988 MiBoO :33.76 1:
15. KRCHNAK David 1989 KomBr :33.43 1:
16. KRAL Jakub 1989 SCPAP 133.77 1:
17. KOCAR Lukas 1992 KomBr :34.11 1:
18. KOVARU Jakub 1992 JPK :34.60 1:
19. LAPES Lukas 1991 PKKBr :35.55 1:
20. HLINENSKY Michal 1993 KomBr :34.49 1:

CHVASTEK David 1979 UnBr :35.41 1:
22. CERNY Radek 1984 NePK :34.67 1:
23. viT ondrej 1991 SOPKo :35.07 1:
24. BALICEK Tomas 1991 STP1 :36.38 1:
25. AMBROZ Martin 1992 KomBr :35.93 1:
26. MATOUSEK Radek 1993 KomBr :35.85 1:
27. STANEK Tomas 1989 PKHK :37.73 1:
28. STENCL Martin 1992 FaBr :38.33 1:
29. SIMBARTL David 1992 JPK :37.60 1:
30. CHLAD Robert 1990 SOPKo :37.85 1:
31. KRUZIK Josef 1994 JPK :39.69 1:
32. KRUZIK David 1993 JPK :39.98 1:

1 NYVLTOVA Alena 1982 KomBr :31.14 1
2 VACLAVIKOVA KTlara 1987 KomBr :31.43 1
3 MILLY Katarina 1988 J&TBa :32.16 1
4, KONCELOVA Gabriela 1990 KSPK1 :32.81 1
5. LISTOPADOVA Katarina 1993 J&TBa :32.56 1
6. KUCEROVA Klara 1990 JPK 132.72 1
7 BERANKOVA Sarka 1991 STP1 :33.50 1
8 PALOUSKOVA Hana 1987 PKHK :33.47 1
9. PETRANOVA Aneta 1991 STP1 :33.94 1
10. CERMAKOVA Nela 1992 JPK 134.71 1
11. KOZELUHOVA Eva 1989 STP1 134.27 1
12. KALCIKOVA Petra 1989 S1pP1 134.27 1
13. MARGARITOPULU Anastasia 1993 FaBr :34.14 1
14. POPIELUCHOVA Zuzana 1990 PKPFi :35.05 1:
VELEBOVA Lucie 1991 T1Zn :34.09 1
16. SETLIKOVA Monika 1992 S1pP1 134.72 1
17. SULCOVA Romana 1991 KomBr :35.75 1
18. SMIKOVA Jana 1990 S1pP1 :35.38 1
19. VONKOVA Petra 1989 KomBr :34.83 1
20. KRIVANKOVA Iva 1993 KomBr :36.45 1
21. DVORAKOVA Michaela 1994 KomBr :38.32 1
22. SVOBODOVA Nikola 1992 KomBr :38.08 1
23. TESAROVA Barbora 1992 PKKBr :39.18 1
24. HYKRDOVA Ivaha 1993 PKKBr :39.18 1
25. VACOVA Karolina 1993 ZaSe :40.04 1
26. HNATKOVA Klara 1991 pPKCa :38.65 1
27. FRANKOVA Martina 1993 NePK :40.07 1
22 100 m znak Muzi
1. FUCIK Tomas 1985 JPK :27.79
2. MACHOVIC Miroslav 1976 DuBB :27.17
3. SEFL Jan 1990 STP1 :28.54
4. CERMAK ondrej 1987 TizZn :28.99 1:
5. RUS Jan 1989 SnJH :29.99 1
6. VARDAI Attila 1991 FTC :30.04 1
7. POLACH Marek 1991 TJZn :30.23 1
8. PETRAN Jan 1990 SCPAP :29.84 1
9. JURCENKO Michal 1990 STP1 :30.98 1

Stranka 14
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:58.
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:01.
:01.
:01.
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13
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MIHULA
MACHYTKA
MAREK
LOSIK
VELEK
FILIPEK
HOBZA
SPINAR
KOUBEK
KAVRIK
BINA
SVATON
KUBICKY
KUBICKY
CERMAK
ZLAMAL
VIT
CERVINKA
SEIDL
CABADAJ
SOUCEK
VOLEJINIK
JIROUSEK
BURIAN
KOPECKY
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Jiri
Roman
Adam
Jakub
Jan
pominik
Tomas
Filip
Michal
Adam
Matous
Karel
Rostislav
Petr
Jakub
Radomir
ondrej
Jakub
Tomas
Jan
Filip
Martin
Jakub
Jakub
Daniel

1979
1988
1984
1992
1991
1990
1993
1991
1991
1992
1992
1990
1994
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1994
1994
1991
1994
1995
1993

NePK
PKHK
TJZn
KomBr
s1pP1
KomBr
KomBr
KomBr
JPK
SOPKo
JPK
PKPFri
KomBr
KomBr
JPK
UnBr
SOPKoO
SOPKo
KomBr
NePK
JPK
PKCa

1
4
2
4
3
4
4
4
5
4:42
6.
4
7
4
8
4
9
4
1

:31.
:39.

:40.

:46.
:46.

:48.

.98

27

39

70

.94

91

35

82

.22

.71

.33

.78

OKURKOVA

MAGULOVA

KONCELOVA

MARKOVA

MARGARITOPULU

BERANKOVA

KUCEROVA

VELICKA

ZAJICOVA

MIKULOVA

HOLASOVA

ZADINOVA

VALKOVA

Magda

:32.40 1:10.

Dasa

:33.19 1:09.

Gabriela

:33.39 1:12

Hana

:33.54 1:11.

Anastasia

:35.30 1:16.

Sarka

:35.29 1:le.

Klara

:33.20 1:12

Katarina

132.83 1:12.

Kristyna

:34.17 1:12.

Lucie

132.20 1:12

Kristyna

:34.67 1:14.

Zuzana

:33.32 1:10.

Barbora

:37.14  1:21.

98 1:49.

.63 1:53

90 1:52.

17 1:56.

65 1:55

.84 1:53.

76 1:53

71 1:54.

.03 1:55.

36 1:57.

1989

52 1:55.

1993

43 2:04.

KomBr

.67 2:26.

J&TBa

13 2:27.

KSPK1

.23 2:32

JPK

53 2:31.

FaBr

72 2:36.

STpP1

.82 2:34.

JPK

59 2:33.

ZaSe

.95 2:35

KomBr

01 2:34.

STpP1

12 2:36.

JPK

74 2:39.

JPK

33 2:39.

PKPF{

30 2:46.
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112
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124,
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:26.
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37
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5:02
14.

5:03.

5:09.

:02
:02

:03

:08.
:09.

:18.

.80
MILERSKA Vveronika 1991 PKHK
:36.91 1:20.88 2:06.01 2:48.56
32
SVOBODOVA Nikola 1992 KomBr
:37.81 1:21.25 2:05.87 2:49.68
77
DLABOLOVA Katerina 1992 USK
:37.17 1:22.76 2:06.85 2:49.54
.04
NOVOTNA ElisSka 1992 KomBr
:36.63 1:21.82 2:07.35 2:52.27
.15
REHURKOVA Nicole 1993 KomBr
:36.31 1:18.99 2:03.94 2:48.88
50
400 m Polohovy zdvod  Muzi
SVOBODA Kvétoslav 1982 T1Zn
:27.32 :58.25 1:31.58 2:04.13
.22
LUKOCZKY Karoly 1990 FTC
:29.24 1:03.48 1:38.85 2:12.21
.26
SCHWARZ Jakub 1988 KomBr
:29.70 1:03.23 1:39.12 2:14.56
.67
VLCEK Jiri 1984 KomBr
:28.91 1:02.02 1:39.78 2:16.02
.05
GRABL Lukas 1991 KomBr
:29.87 1:04.31 1:39.24 2:13.37
62
KELBL ondrej 1988 KomBr
:28.48 1:02.02 1:39.72 2:16.66
01
KRESTA Martin 1985 KomBr
:30.25 1:05.31 1:41.78 2:16.87
70
MELICHAREK Tomas 1990 TJZn
:30.23 1:05.19 1:42.53 2:19.46
22
HRAZDIRA Adam 1991 KomBr
:30.19 1:05.00 1:43.31 2:20.62
.00
BORDAS Peter 1990 FTC
:28.89 1:02.53 1:39.53 2:15.86
.30
SETEK Stépan 1990 S1P1
:31.11 1:06.89 1:45.36 2:24.70
.36
MATUSEK Martin 1990 J&TBa
:30.51 1:05.91 1:45.93 2:24.78
.56
JEHLICKA David 1991 SCPAP
:31.43 1:08.95 1:49.79 2:29.21
.77
BARTOS David 1990 UnBr
:31.06 1:06.84 1:46.45 2:25.06
.53
PTAK Ooliver 1990 FTC
:32.65 1:09.77 1:51.50 2:30.53
.49
SETVIN Jan 1991 PKPFi
:31.80 1:08.52 1:50.90 2:31.58

1
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4
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4
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52

07

91

17

KOVARU

HANAK

MATOUSEK

KUTNIK

POKORNY

Vv20071021AXISCup. txt

Jakub

:32.30 1:11.

Jird

:32.73 1:11.

:36.85

Radek
1:22.

Jan

:35.68 1:18.

139.62

Vojtéch
1:29.

1992 JPK
07 1:51.39 2:31.15

1992
87 1:

1993
30 2:05.

1992
64 2:01.

JPK
55.74 2:37.21
KomBr
55 2:48.06

KomBr
77 2:44.34

FaBr
.83 3:06.45

3:15

3:22

3:32.

.94

.85

59

.81

A0 b b o b

OKURKOVA
KUCEROVA
PLATENIKOVA
SKOPALOVA

NOVOTNA

1:25.
Kristyna

:140.93 1:26.

EliSka

142.16  1:28.
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JEDLICKA
VLCEK
DAVIDEK
ADAMCIK
KIRALY
JEHLICKA
LUKOCZKY
SVOBODA
JURCENKO
HUDEC
RAMBOUSEK
KRAL
PETRMICHL
MELICHAREK
VELEK

KOVARU

:35.04 1:
:35.19 1:
:34.36 1:
:34.03 1:
:34.88 1:
:34.67 1:
:36.03 1:
:36.09 1:
:35.55 1:

:13.
Kvétoslav
14.
Michal

14.
13.
13.
15.

14.

Jan
Dan
Jakub
Tomas
Tomas
Jan

Jakub

.78 1:
.53 1:

1991

1992 JPK

58.84
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17. KOCAR Lukas 1992 KomBr 2
:35.99 1:16.87 1:59.63

18. AMBROZ Martin 1992 KomBr 2
:35.86 1:16.68 1:59.11

19. HLINENSKY Michal 1993 KomBr 2
:34.99 1:16.09 1:59.75

20. CHVASTEK David 1979 UnBr 2
:36.66 1:18.44 2:01.66

21. KUTNIK Jan 1992 KomBr 2
:40.36 1:24.95 2:10.53

22. SIMBARTL David 1992 JPK 2
:39.53 1:24.98 2:11.31

23. SMAZIL Martin 1991 PKKBr 2
:39.30 1:23.83 2:10.24

24. KRUZIK David 1993 JPK 3
:41.70 1:28.50 2:16.34

25. POKORNY Vojtéch 1994 FaBr 3
:41.59 1:29.30 2:18.24

26. KRUZIK Josef 1994 JPK 3
:40.26 1:28.50 2:18.00

27 100 m Motylek  Zeny

1. BALASOVA Andrea 1976 PKCa :30.35 1

2. LEDVINKOVA Adéla 1988 KomBr :30.41 1

3. LEFNEROVA Hana 1985 PKHK :31.28 1

4, PALOUSKOVA Hana 1987 PKHK :31.21 1

5. CERMAKOVA Nela 1992 JPK :31.83 1

6. MIKULOVA Lucie 1991 s1pP1 :31.63 1

7. ZADINOVA Zuzana 1989 JPK :32.60 1

8. ZAJICOVA Kristyna 1990 KomBr :33.67 1

9. SULCOVA Romana 1991 KomBr :33.93 1:

10. PETRANOVA Aneta 1991 S1pP1 :33.03 1

11. ZELINGEROVA Anna 1989 STP1 :33.19 1

12. PRIHODOVA Katerina 1992 s1P1 :33.74 1

13. VELEBOVA Lucie 1991 T1Zn :34.71 1

14. MILERSKA Vveronika 1991 PKHK :36.90 1

15. PRAVDOVA Karolina 1992 STP1 :34.50 1

16. DLABOLOVA Katerina 1992 USK :36.15 1

17. SVOBODOVA Nikola 1992 KomBr :37.18 1

28 100 m Motylek  Muzi

1. SEFL Jan 1990 S :25.59

2. RUBACEK Michal 1986 T1Zn :25.93

3. HAVLIK Martin 1988 TJ1Zn :26.61

4. KELBL ondrej 1988 KomBr 126.79

5. SCHWARZ Jakub 1988 KomBr :27.89

6. BORDAS Peter 1990 FTC :27.45 :

7. BALAS Jiri 1977 PKCa :27.99 :

8. VARDAI Attila 1991 FTC 128.42 1:

9. VYBIRAL Pavel 1987 T1Zn 127.92 1:

10. MACHYTKA Roman 1988 PKHK :28.44 1:

11. RACEK ondrej 1991 JPK :28.15  1:

12. KRESTA Martin 1985 KomBr :28.57 1:

13. BALICEK Tomas 1991 STP1 :29.35 1:

14. SVEREPA David 1990 SCPAP :128.09 1:

15. JELINEK Marek 1992 TJ1Zn :29.08 1:

16. SMEKAL Jan 1991 KomBr :29.08 1:

17. HRAZDIRA Adam 1991 KomBr :29.02 1:

18. SVEHLA Jan 1991 KomBr :29.27 1:

19. MAREK Adam 1984 TJZn :29.48 1:

20. PANTUCEK ondrej 1991 KomBr :29.98 1:

21. DOSTAL Tomas 1989 UnBr :29.62 1:
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11:49.76

11:58.32

12:10.85

Jan 1990 SCPAP
Lukas 1991 PKKBr
Martin 1992 FaBr
Tomas 1989 PKHK
Jiri 1992 JPK
Petr 1990 PKHK
Robert 1989 UnBr
Tomas 1992 KomBr
Matous 1992 JPK
Filip 1994 JPK
Daniel 1993 Boh
Vojtéch 1994 FaBr
Zeny
Vveronika 1990 KUaPi
.44 2:14.87 3:24.62 4:35
Gabriela 1990 KSPK1
46 2:19.28 3:31.29 4:45
Zuzana 1991 TJZn
21 2:19.31 3:31.98 4:45
Zuzana 1990 PKPF1
13 2:20.51 3:34.14 4:47
Sarka 1991 s1Pl
99 2:23.15 3:38.60 4:54
Anastasia 1993 FaBr
78 2:22.01 3:37.04 4:53
Kristyna 1992 JPK
08 2:27.75 3:44.60 5:01
Barbora 1993 PKPFi
78 2:27.09 3:44.01 5:01
Barbora 1992 PKKBr
99 2:29.29 3:48.31 5:07
Muzi
Libor 1987 JPK
63 2:06.58 3:11.18 4:16.02
57 9:39.47 10:44.63
Karoly 1990 FTC
93 2:09.32 3:14.47 4:20.19
83 9:44.19 10:50.43
Lukas 1991 KomBr
85 2:07.29 3:12.79 4:19.23
43 9:55.47 11:03.05
Michal 1991 JPK
81 2:08.34 3:15.83 4:23.87
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13:34.99 14:43.99
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25 11:36.47 12:45.56 13:56.

5:41.59

5:51.74

17:25.43
17:26.41
6:52.11

59 15:08.74
17:31.10
17:45.33
17:58.70
7:04.48

69 15:34.40
19:21.83
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OKURKOVA
KUCEROVA
PALOUSKOVA
MARKOVA
KONCELOVA
MARGARITOPULU
BERANKOVA
MILERSKA
KOZELUHOVA
HYKRDOVA

SKOPALOVA

:123.03
127.09
128.27
:31.12
132.02

2

2

2

2

2
2:35.45
2:37.47
2:40.96
2:44.18
2:47.70
2

148.85
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FUCIK
SCHWARZ
VLCEK
MACHOVIC
KIRALY
SZELE
MELICHAREK

CERMAK

:05.13

Karel 1990 PKPF1i
:02.20 2:10.23 4:28.47
:10.65

Ooliver 1990 FTC
:03.97 2:12.16 3:21.18 4:31.35
:13.33 10:24.

Michal 1991 JPK
:03.82 2:12.15 4:30.42
:11.47

Jakub 1991 JPK
:04.12 2:13.35 4:36.77
:25.64

Jan 1991 PKPF1
:05.32 2:16.53 3:28.44 4:39.86
:30.36 10:43.34 11:56.17 13:09.13 14:21.

Miroslav 1992 UnBr
:06.79 2:21.71 4:55.25
0:08.91

Zeny

Magda 1991 KomBr
31.77 1:08.02 1:4 0

Klara 1990 JPK
:31.95 1:08.88 1:50.94

Hana 1987 PKHK
:31.83 1:10.44 1:52.30

Hana 1990 JPK
:33.39 1:11.54 1:57.09

Gabriela 1990 KSPK1
:32.54 1:10.38 1:55.16

Anastasia 1993 FaBr
:34.16 1:13.15 1:58.77

Sarka 1991 s1Pl
0:00.00 1:14.05 0:00.00

Veronika 1991 PKHK
0:00.00 1:18.22 0:00.00

Eva 1989 s1Pl
0:00.00 1:16.32 0:00.00

Ivana 1993 PKKBr
0:00.00 1:18.67 0:00.00

Kristyna 1993 UnBr
0:00.00 1:22.76 0:00.00

MuZzi
Tomas 1985 JPK
:27.38 :59.78 1:35.07
Jakub 1988 KomBr
:28.02 1:01.15 1:38.01
Jiri 1984 KomBr
:28.14 1:03.49 1:39.61
Miroslav 1976 DuBB
:28.99 1:01.78 1:40.72
Attila 1990 FTC
:28.75 1:01.96 1:41.74
David 1989 FTC
:28.81 1:03.40 1:42.49
Tomas 1990 TJZn
:28.93 1:04.64 1:44.59
ondrej 1987 TJZn
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128.66 1:01.42 1:45.23

9. HRAZDIRA Adam 1991 KomBr 2
:28.62 1:03.27 1:43.39

10. LUKOCZKY Karoly 1990 FTC 2
:29.80 1:04.53 1:45.62

11. SETEK Stépan 1990 S1P1 2
:29.89 1:05.10 1:47.07

12. BARTOS David 1990 UnBr 2
:30.05 1:05.77 1:48.77

13. POLACH Marek 1991 TJZn 2
:30.87 1:05.89 1:50.36

JEHLICKA David 1991 SCPAP 2

:31.37 1:09.90 1:49.54

15. KOVARU Jakub 1992 JPK 2
:31.01 1:08.36 1:50.96

16. LAPES Lukas 1991 PKKBr 2
:31.79 1:11.73 1:52.77

17. AMBROZ Martin 1992 KomBr 2
:30.95 1:08.72 1:51.06

18. VELEK Jan 1991 s1Pl 2
:30.94 1:07.05 1:51.06

19. BALICEK Tomas 1991 STP1 2
:30.13 1:10.17 1:55.76

20. HLINENSKY Michal 1993 KomBr 2
:33.64 1:14.50 1:57.09

21. ZLAMAL Radomir 1991 UnBr 2
:32.19 1:12.39 2:00.11

22. STENCL Martin 1992 FaBr 2
:32.42 1:13.31 1:58.89

23. BORDAS Peter 1990 FTC 2
:28.78 1:05.44 1:54.41

24. SMAZIL Martin 1991 PKKBrI 2
:34.18 1:14.58 1:59.78

25. KUTNIK Jan 1992 KomBr 2
:35.81 1:17.16 2:04.18

26. POKORNY vojtéch 1994 FaBr 2
:37.79 1:25.10 2:12.76

33 100 m volny zpusob  Zeny

1. KLUSACKOVA Jana 1977 PKHK 126.75

2. LEFNEROVA Hana 1985 PKHK :28.30

3. CERMAKOVA Nela 1992 JPK :29.23 1

4, LEDVINKOVA Adéla 1988 KomBr :29.45 1

5. SMIKOVA Jana 1990 s1P1 :29.37 1

6. MIKULOVA Lucie 1991 STP1 :29.67 1

7. MARKOVA Hana 1990 JPK :30.23 1

8. PETRANOVA Aneta 1991 STP1 :30.01 1

9. DLABOLOVA Katerina 1992 USK :30.34 1

10. ZADINOVA Zuzana 1989 JPK :31.02 1

11. ZELINGEROVA Anna 1989 Ss1pP1 :30.94 1

12. ZIZLAVSKA Monika 1983 JPK :31.32 1

13. PLATENIKOVA Aneta 1993 KomBr :31.28 1:

14. PRAVDOVA Karolina 1992 STP1 :31.43 1

15. NOVOTNA ElisSka 1992 KomBr :31.55 1

16. SETLIKOVA Monika 1992 STP1 :31.75 1

17. PRIHODOVA Katerina 1992 Ss1P1 :31.97 1

18. MARGARITOPULU Anastasia 1993 FaBr :31.62 1

19. KALCIKOVA Petra 1989 Ss1pP1 :31.71 1

20. HOLASOVA Kristyna 1992 JPK :32.42 1

21. HYKRDOVA Ivana 1993 PKKBr :32.51 1

22. LOVECKA Vveronika 1991 T1Zn 132.67 1

23. SVOBODOVA Nikola 1992 KomBr :33.37 1
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SEFL
KELBL
RUBACEK
KRESTA
MACHYTKA
HAVLIK
KUCHAR
VYBIRAL
JURCENKO
KUCBEL
BRUMOVSKY
SVEHLA
MALENAK
KUCERA
DAVIDEK
VARDAI
PETRAN
KUCHYNA
STANEK
SMEKAL
SVEREPA
DOSTAL
ADAMCIK
RAMBOUSEK
PETRMICHL
KOUBEK
PANTUCEK
BINA
SOBOCIK
CERMAK
TRNKA
HANAK
KRAL
SIMBARTL
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KRUZIK
SOUCEK
JIROUSEK
KRUZIK
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Jan
Ondﬁe%
Micha
Martin
Roman
Martin
matej
Pavel
Michal
Dusan
Frantisek
Jan
Filip
Petr
Patrik
Attila
Jan
Libor
Tomas
Jan
David
Tomas
Nico
Dan
Tomas
Michal
OndFej
Matous
Robert
Jakub
Michal
Jiri
Jakub
David
Tomas
Tomas
Martin
Miroslav
David
Filip
Jakub
Josef
Daniel

1990
1988
1986
1985
1988
1988
1984
1987
1990
1990
1989
1991
1990
1990
1985
1991
1990
1987
1989
1991
1990
1989
1991
1989
1990
1991
1991
1992
1989
1991
1991
1992
1989
1992
1985
1992
1992
1992
1993
1994
1994
1994
1993

s1pPl
KomBr
TJZn
KomBr
PKHK
TiZn
DuBB
TJZn
s1pl
DuBB
s1pPl
KomBr
unBr
PKHK
s1pl
FTC
SCPAP
JPK
PKHK
KomBr
SCPAP
unBr
KomBr
JPK
S1pPl

KomBr

unBr

PK Hrgdgc
PK STavie

JihTavsky
PK Slavie
JihTavsky

PK Pribram

Kralové

V'S Plzen A

plavecky klub AXIS A

V'S Plzen B

plavecky klub AXIS B

Jihlavsky plavecky klub AXIS C

PK Krokody

1 Brno
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1. KLUSACKOVA Jana 1977 PKHK
2. KAZIKOVA Sandra 1976 S
3. MILLY Katarina 1988 J&TBa
4, LEFNEROVA Hana 1985 PKHK
5. KUCHTICKOVA Jitka 1987 Zl1in
6. LEDVINKOVA Adéla 1988 KomBr
102 50 m volny zplsob  Muzi

1. HARNOL Lukas 1984 USK
2. KELBL ondrej 1988 KomBr
3. FLEISCHMANN ondrej 1983 KomBr
4. KUCHAR matej 1984 DuBB
5. SZELE David 1989 FTC
6. MACHYTKA Roman 1988 PKHK
103 50 m znak Zeny

1 KLUSACKOVA Jana 1977 PKHK
2 NYVLTOVA Alena 1982 KomBr
3. VACLAVIKOVA KTlara 1987 KomBr
4, BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 s1cho
5 LISTOPADOVA Katarina 1993 J&TBa
6 KUCEROVA Klara 1990 JPK
104 50 m zZnak Muzi

1. BORDAS Peter 1990 FTC
2. CERMAK ondrej 1987 T1Zn
3. MIHULA Jiri 1979 NePK
4, KIRALY Attila 1990 FTC
5. SCHWARZ Jakub 1988 KomBr
6. PETRAN Jan 1990 SCPAP
105 50 m Prsa Zeny

1 PALOUSKOVA Hana 1987 PKHK
2 NESPOROVA Kristina 1991 TeBr
3. PLATENIKOVA Aneta 1993 KomBr
4, PAULIKOVA Martina 1990 KomBr
5 VACOVA bominika 1991 ZaSe
6 MLEJNKOVA Lucie 1994 NePK
106 50 m Prsa Muzi

1. JEDLICKA Jiri 1987 SCPAP
2. FUCIK Tomas 1985 JPK
3. SZELE David 1989 FTC
4. KUCHAR matej 1984 DUBB
5. BALAS Jiri 1977 PKCa
6. NOVOTNY David 1989 KomBr
107 50 m Motylek Zeny

1. MILLY Katarina 1988 J&TBa
2. KAZIKOVA Sandra 1976 S
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3. LEDVINKOVA Adéla 1988 KomBr
4, VACLAVIKOVA Klara 1987 KomBr
5. SMIKOVA Jana 1990 S1P1
6. CERMAKOVA Nela 1992 JPK
108 50 m Motylek  Muzi

1. SEFL Jan 1990 S
2. RUBACEK Michal 1986 TJZn
3. HARNOL Lukas 1984 USK
4. KELBL ondrej 1988 KomBr
5. HAVLIK Martin 1988 T1Zn
6. BORDAS Peter 1990 FTC
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